
Precision Is Our Business

Manufacturing Quality Retraction
Systems For The Specialist Surgeon

GRAY SURGICAL

Code - BB1

Issue - 0210

Patents Apply
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B Extensive range of blades for
versatility of retraction.

Metric MetricImperial ImperialCode
(Liver
only)

Code
(Thyroid)

Harrington
Malleable

Hoe

Mayo

Malleable
Perforated

Malleable
Finger

Thyroid End Blade - 5-fingered

10x15cm

4x7.5cm

4x5cm

6x17cm
6x14cm

6x11cm

2x2cm

2x1.5cm

2x2cm

2x2cm

2x3cm

2x3.5cm

3x2cm

3.5x2cm

3x4cm

3.5x1.5cm

2x4.5cm

3.5x4.5cm

12.5x19cm

6x11cm

6x8cm

8x16cm

8x11cm

8x10cm

8x20cm

6x12.5cm

3x2cm

2x2.5cm

3.5x2.5cm

2x6.5cm

3.5x6.5cm

2x8.5cm

3.5x8.5cm

4x6In

1.6x3In

1.6x2In

2.5x6.5In
2.5x5.5In

2.5x4In

0.8x0.8In

1x0.5In

0.7x0.7In

0.7x0.7In

0.7x1.2In

0.7x1.5In

1.2x0.7In

1.5x0.7In

1.2x1.5In

1.5x0.5In

0.8x1.8In

1.5x1.8In

5 x 7.5In

2.5x4.5In

2.5x3In

3x6.5In

3x4.5In

3x4In

3x8In

2.5x5In

1.2x0.8In

1x1In

1.5x1In

0.8x2.5In

1.5x2.5In

0.8x3.3In

1.5x3.3In

L88

L21

L01

L32
L31

LMF01

Y009T

C009T

K009T

H011T

K010T

H012T

K011T

H013T

K012T

C011T

THB-01

THB-02

L89

L22

L02

L33

L23

L03

L34

L24

Y010T

C010T

C012T

THB-03

THB-04

THB-05

THB-06

GRAY SURGICAL

Mayo

Claw

Kelly

Hoe

Thyroid End Blade - 3-fingered

1.5x4.5cm

2x2.5cm

2x4.5cm

3.5x2.5cm

0.5x1.5In

0.7x1In

0.8x1.5In

1.4x1In

N015T

R009T

N020T

R010T

Neck

Rake

Blades for Gray Surgical 
Liver Retractor

Blades for Gray Surgical 
Thyroid Retractor

Please refer to our website for Warranty and Care and Maintenance guidelines of Gray Surgical Equipment.
For more information on Gray Surgical Retractor Systems please contact your local distributor or visit our website

www.sbhsurgical.com           info @sbhsurgical.com

Your Local Distributor:

Tel: 800.303.3050   Fax: 949.600.8874

www.sbhsurgical.com



Bladder
Malleable

8x15cm 3x6InB101 B101I B101R

Body Wall
6x12cm 2.5x5InBW021 BW021I BW021R
6x16cm 2.5x6InBW022 BW022I BW022R

Harrington
Malleable

5x12.5cm H086 2x5In H086I H086R
6.5x17.5cm H087 2.5x7In H087I H087R
10x15cm H088 4x6In H088I H088R
12.5x19cm H089 5 x 7.5In H089I H089R

Fence / 
Splanchnic

4x10cm S042 1.5x4In S042I S042R
S041R

4x15cm S043 1.5x6In S043I S043R

6x14cm S045 2x5.5In S045I S045R

6x18cm S046 2x7In S046I S046R
6x21cm S047 2x8In S047I S047R
8x12cm S048 3x5In S048I S048R
8x16cm S049 3x6In S049I S049R

10x15cm S050 4x6In S050I S050R
10x20cm S051 4x8In S051I S051R
10x25cm S052 4x10In S052I S052R

4x7.5cm S041 1.5x3In S041I

6x10cm S044 2x4In S044I S044R

2.5x7.5cm M071 M071I M071R 1x3In 
2.5x10cm M072 M072I M072R 1x4In 
2.5x14cm

4x14cm

M073 M073I M073R

M075 M075I

 1x5.5In 

 1.5x5.5In
4x10cm M074 M074I M074R

M075R
 1.5x4In

Malleable

6x10cm M080 M080I M080R2.5x4In
6x14cm M081 M081I M081R2.5x5In
6x17cm

8x20cm
12x15cm

M082 M082I M082R

M084
M085

M084I
M085I

2.5x6.5In

3x8In
4.5x6In

8x16cm M083 M083I M083R
M084R
M085R

3x6.5In

Malleable
Perforated

2x2cm Y009 Y009I0.8x0.8In
3x2cm Y010 Y010I1.2x0.8In
2x2.5cm

6x5cm

8x8cm

8x6cm

8x10cm

Y011 Y011I

Y013

Y015

Y014

Y016

Y013I

Y015I
Y014I

Y016I

0.8x1In

2.4x2In

3.2x3.2In

3.2x2.4In

3.2x4In

4x4cm Y012 Y012I Y012R
Y013R

Y015R

Y014R

Y016R

1.6x1.6In

Mayo

Renal Vein
2.5x10cm Rv091 1x4In RV0911I

RV092R
RV0911R

2.5x15cm RV092 1x6In RV092I
RV093R2.5x20cm RV093 1x8In RV093I

6x11cm MF01 MF01I MF01R 2.5x4In 

Malleable
Finger

2x2.5cm R009 R009I0.7x1In
3.5x2.5cm R010 R010I1.4x1In
4x4cm

6x6cm
6x8cm

R011 R011I R011R

R013
R014

R013I
R014I

1.5x1.5In

2x2In
2x3In

6x4cm R012 R012I R012R
R013R
R014R

2x1.5In

Rake

Finger
1x2cm F009 0.5x0.7In F009I
1x3cm F010 0.5x1In F010I

Neck
1.5x4.5cm N015 0.5x1.5In N015I
2x4.5cm N020 0.8x1.5In N020I

Hoe
2x2cm H011 0.7x0.7In H011I
2x3.5cm
3.5x2cm

H012
H013

0.7x1.5In
1.5x0.7In

H012I
H013I

2x2cm K009 K009I 0.7x0.7In
2x3cm K010 K010I 0.7x1.2In
3x2cm

4x7.5cm

K011 K011I

K031 K031I

 1.2x0.7In

 1.5x3In
3x4cm

6x11cm

K012 K012I

K032 K032I
K031R
K032R

 1.2x1.5In

2.5x4.5In

Kelly

Metric

Blades for Gray Surgical MultiFlex, Bariatric, Segmented Ring, Urologic and Hand Held Retractors
All blade dimensions are width by working depth.

Metric MetricImperial Imperial ImperialReversible Reversible Reversible

Claw
2x1.5cm 1x0.5InC009 C009I
2x2.5cm 1x1InC010 C010I
3.5x1.5cm 1.5x0.5InC011 C011I
3.5x2.5cm 1.5x1InC012 C012I

Deaver
1x2cm D057 0.5x0.7In D057I

2.5x8cm D061 1x3In D061I D061R

1x2.75cm D058 0.5x1In D058I

2.5x12cm D062 1x5In D062I D062R

2x2cm D059 0.7x0.7In D059I

4x15cm D064 1.5x6In D064I D064R

6x15cm D065 2.5x6In D065I D065R
6x18cm D066 2.5x7In D066I D066R
6x20cm D067 2.5x8In D067I D067R

2x3cm D060 0.7x1.2In D060I

4x12cm D063 1.5x5In D063I D063R


